
Westminster Choir College of Rider University
Free Summer Concert Series 2012

Westminster Choir College of Rider University presents a wide array of concerts,  
recitals and sing-ins during its summer session, June 18 – August 7.   

Monday, June 18, 7:30 p.m.
Music to Soothe... 

Nancy Froysland Hoerl, soprano
Akiko Hosaki, piano  

Bristol Chapel • Free admission

Tuesday, June 19, 7:30 p.m.
France vs. Germany -   

A Tour of French Solo Basson  
Repertoire on the German Fagott 

Loren Stata, bassoon  
Akiko Hosaki, piano 

Bristol Chapel • Free admission

Tuesday, July 3, 7:30 p.m.
Community Sing-In – Vivaldi’s Gloria  

& Bach’s Magnificat 
Joe Miller, conductor

Bristol Chapel • Free admission

Wednesday, July 4, 7:30 p.m.
Operatic Arias Concert  

Bristol Chapel • Free admission

Friday, July 6, 7:30 p.m.
Operatic Arias Concert

Bristol Chapel • Free admission

Saturday, July 7, 7:30 p.m.
Liederabend

Bristol Chapel • Free admission

  Tuesday, July 10, 7:30 p.m.
Community Sing-In – Fauré’s Requiem

Bristol Chapel • Free admission

Wednesday, July 11, 7:30 p.m.
Operatic Arias Concert   

Bristol Chapel • Free admission

Friday, July 13, 7:30 p.m.
Operatic Arias Concert   

Bristol Chapel • Free admission

Saturday, July 14, 7:30 p.m.
French Art Song Recital

Bristol Chapel • Free admission

Monday, July 16, 7:30 p.m.
Chopin and Liszt:  

The Titans of Romanticism
Radek Materka, piano

Bristol Chapel • Free admission

Tuesday, July 17, 7:30 p.m.
Community Sing-In – Verdi’s Requiem

William Hobbs, conductor
Bristol Chapel • Free admission

Wednesday, July 18, 7:30 p.m. 
Operatic Arias Concert   

Bristol Chapel • Free admission

Saturday, July 21, 2 p.m.
Operatic Arias Concert

Bristol Chapel • Free admission

Tuesday, July 24, 7:30 p.m. 
Phil Orr Plays a Mean Jazz Piano
Bristol Chapel • Free admission

Monday, August 6, 7:30 p.m. 
Paul-André Bempéchat Piano Concert  

Bristol Chapel • Free admission

Tuesday, August 7, 7:30 p.m.
I Got it Bad, And That Ain’t Good! – 

Music of Duke Ellington and  
Guillaume Machaut

Conservatory Faculty Concert 
 Bristol Chapel • Free admission

TICKETED EVENT
Friday, July 20, 7:30 p.m.

Summer Choral Festival Concert 
Bach’s Mass in B Minor 

Joe Miller, conductor
  Richardson Auditorium 

(Princeton University campus)
$15 adults, $10 students/seniors

Tickets:  609-258-9220

101 Walnut Lane
Princeton, NJ

More info: 609-924-7416
Online: www.rider.edu/arts

Presented by Westminster Office of Continuing Education


